
100K 2025 Firecracker Ride Green "4"s

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.6

2. 0.6 0.6 R onto Green Oaks Pkwy 0.4

3. 0.9 0.4 L onto Holly Springs New Hill Rd/New Hill Rd 2.8

4. 3.8 2.8 L onto Friendship Rd 1.4

5. 5.2 1.4 L onto New Hill Holleman Rd 3.8

6. 9.0 3.8 L onto Avent Ferry Rd 3.7

7. 12.7 3.7 R onto Cass Holt Rd 2.2

8. 14.9 2.2 L onto Buckhorn-Duncan Rd 2.0

9. 17.0 2.0 Slight L onto Burt Rd 1.3

10. 18.2 1.3 R onto Piney Grove-Wilbon Rd 0.4

11. 18.6 0.4 R onto NC-42 W 0.3

12. 18.9 0.3 Rest Stop #1 Ahead L 1.0

13. 19.9 1.0 Rest Stop #1 Duncan Junction

Food Water Restrooms

0.2

14. 20.2 0.2 L onto Oakridge Duncan Rd 2.1

15. 22.2 2.1 R onto Christian Light Rd 0.3

16. 22.5 0.3 R onto Oakridge River Rd 3.7

17. 26.3 3.7 R onto Cokesbury Rd 0.5

18. 26.7 0.5 L onto Ball Rd 1.9

19. 28.7 1.9 L onto NC-42 W 5.0

20. 33.7 5.0 R onto Christian Chapel Church Rd 4.3

21. 38.0 4.3 Rest Stop #2 Ahead R 1.0

22. 39.0 1.0 L onto U.S. Bicycle Rte 1 0.0

23. 39.0 0.0 Rest Stop #2 Sky Mart

Food Water Restrooms

0.3

24. 39.3 0.3 R onto New Elam Church Rd 2.6

25. 41.9 2.6 Continue onto Pea Ridge Rd 3.0

26. 44.9 3.0 L onto Beaver Creek Rd 1.9

27. 46.8 1.9 R onto Tody Goodwin Rd 2.4

28. 49.3 2.4 L onto Olives Chapel Rd 0.7

29. 50.0 0.7 Rest Stop #3 Ahead R 1.0

30. 51.0 1.0 Rest Stop #3 

Olive Chapel Baptist Church

Food Water Restrooms

0.0

31. 51.0 0.0 R onto New Hill Olive Chapel Rd 2.3

32. 53.4 2.3 L onto Humie Olive Rd 2.5

33. 55.8 2.5 L onto U.S. Bicycle Rte 1 0.2

55.8 miles.  +2694/-2727 feet

For Emergency call 911 For SAG call (785) 550-6550
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34. 56.0 0.2 R onto Friendship Rd 2.3

35. 58.3 2.3 L onto Holly Springs New Hill Rd 2.8

36. 61.1 2.8 R onto Green Oaks Pkwy 0.4

37. 61.5 0.4 L onto Thomas Mill Rd 0.6

38. 62.1 0.6 End of route 0.0

6.2 miles.  +266/-239 feet

For Emergency call 911 For SAG call (785) 550-6550


